
CUSD No. 5, McLean and Woodford Counties, Illinois

Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2025-2026

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:

6Certified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

6.1Certified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

6.2Certified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

6.3Certified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

7Certified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

7.1Certified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

7.2Certified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

7.3Certified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

6Classified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

6.1Classified - Semi 09/01/2025 09/15/2025 09/30/2025

7Classified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

7.1Classified - Semi 09/16/2025 09/30/2025 10/15/2025

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  6

3,520,067.6910 0.00 237,293.38 4,237,414.07480,053.00

0.0050 48,677.75 0.00 48,677.750.00

4,439.1780 0.00 528.17 5,674.84707.50

$3,524,506.86Period Total: $48,677.75 $237,821.55 $4,291,766.66$480,760.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  7

3,601,392.4210 0.00 242,294.43 4,323,739.85480,053.00

0.0050 49,859.31 0.00 49,859.310.00

4,439.1780 0.00 528.17 5,674.84707.50

$3,605,831.59Period Total: $49,859.31 $242,822.60 $4,379,274.00$480,760.50

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  6

991,672.3310 0.00 2,327.08 1,271,510.72277,511.31

302,683.0920 0.00 1,152.34 352,028.1248,192.69

9,898.5140 0.00 0.00 12,313.512,415.00

0.0050 95,864.81 0.00 95,864.810.00

0.0051 0.00 91,351.35 91,351.350.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00

$1,315,637.27Period Total: $95,864.81 $95,381.29 $1,836,989.37$330,106.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  7

990,606.5610 0.00 2,232.13 1,272,632.69279,794.00

304,343.0720 0.00 1,025.73 354,651.3049,282.50

10,633.2240 0.00 0.00 13,048.222,415.00

0.0050 95,862.80 0.00 95,862.800.00

0.0051 0.00 90,792.55 90,792.550.00

11,383.3480 0.00 550.52 13,920.861,987.00

$1,316,966.19Period Total: $95,862.80 $94,600.93 $1,840,908.42$333,478.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  6.1

59,577.5010 0.00 502.40 60,884.90805.00

0.0050 863.31 0.00 863.310.00

$59,577.50Period Total: $863.31 $502.40 $61,748.21$805.00
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Certified - Semi - Period Number:  7.1

74,466.8310 0.00 651.59 75,923.42805.00

0.0050 1,079.26 0.00 1,079.260.00

$74,466.83Period Total: $1,079.26 $651.59 $77,002.68$805.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  7.2

18,618.5010 0.00 0.00 18,618.500.00

0.0050 1,424.22 0.00 1,424.220.00

$18,618.50Period Total: $1,424.22 $0.00 $20,042.72$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  6.2

17,854.1310 0.00 0.00 17,854.130.00

0.0050 1,365.79 0.00 1,365.790.00

$17,854.13Period Total: $1,365.79 $0.00 $19,219.92$0.00

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  6.3

3,754.0010 0.00 3.13 3,757.130.00

0.0050 54.44 0.00 54.440.00

$3,754.00Period Total: $54.44 $3.13 $3,811.57$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  6.1

516.0210 0.00 0.00 918.52402.50

0.0050 102.29 0.00 102.290.00

0.0051 0.00 37.51 37.510.00

$516.02Period Total: $102.29 $37.51 $1,058.32$402.50

Certified - Semi - Period Number:  7.3

7,723.6310 0.00 381.54 8,105.170.00

0.0050 112.09 0.00 112.090.00

$7,723.63Period Total: $112.09 $381.54 $8,217.26$0.00

Classified - Semi - Period Number:  7.1

1,057.3510 0.00 0.00 1,459.85402.50

0.0050 76.68 0.00 76.680.00

0.0051 0.00 76.87 76.870.00

$1,057.35Period Total: $76.68 $76.87 $1,613.40$402.50

End of Report

$9,946,509.87Grand Totals: $295,342.75 $672,279.41 $12,541,652.53$1,627,520.50
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